
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

AI 
1 

 

SE30 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

SE944 
1 

 

SM 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

ST1 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

ST3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

52 

88 
169 
13 
43 

6 

112R 
31 
98 
00R 

97 

21 

4 
17 
53 
66R 
54R 
38 

Name 

Christian Bach 

Tom Panzarella 
Tulio Rosado 
Tom Briest 
Scott McKay 

Richard Bennett 

Noah Harmon (M) 
Joe Pace 
Max Schweid (M) 
Max Bankin 

Russell Allen 

Benjamin Glenn 

Ken Mantovani 
Cecil Stevens 
Frank Reinhart 
Joel McGee 
Brian Rabeau 
Farhan Siddiqi 

Diff 

2.635 
1 Lap 
3 Laps 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:26.033 

2:39.671 
2:39.697 
2:47.406 
2:40.969 

2:46.061 

2:41.022 
2:45.009 
2:43.810 
2:42.645 

2:23.141 

2:34.453 

2:24.936 
2:27.484 
2:26.923 
2:33.139 
2:36.999 
2:20.375 

In Lap 

5 

4 
3 
5 
2 

3 

4 
2 
3 
6 

5 

1 

2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 

Make/Model 

Ford Boss 302S 

BMW 325is 
BMW325 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sebeco NP01 

Rush SR 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevroler Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Audi R8 GT4 

Car Color 

Yellow 

Black 
White 
Black 

Blue 

Orange/Black 
Grey/Orange 
Blue/Black 
Multi 

Orange 

White 

Black 
Yellow 
White 
Silver 
Black 
Grey 

Sponsor 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

ST5 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

SU 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

86 

18R 
210 
14 

96 

32 
07 
58 

Name 

Marino Reyes 

Jonathan Bowerman 
Curtis Buxton 
Carlos Mendez 

Greyze Vieira 

John DeAngelis 
Jacek Mucha 
Jim Vandervliet 

Diff 

DNF 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 

0.720 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:27.202 

2:34.335 
2:34.952 
2:34.267 

3:02.340 

2:11.997 
2:08.828 
2:23.005 

In Lap 

2 

2 
5 
2 

2 

7 
2 
5 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 325 
BMW 328i 
BMW 330i 

BMW 318ti 

Elan DP02 
Cadillac DPI 
Wolf GB08 

Car Color 

Blue 

Blue 
Black 
Silver/Teal 

Blue 

Blue/White 
Black 
Black/Silver 

Sponsor 
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